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Child/Enfant: 					DUE: November 5th 2021/le 5 novembre 2021

	M/L
	T/M
	W/M
	T/J
	F/V

	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
 Indicate drop off and pick up times 
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	9
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	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	

	
	
	
Closed

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
Closed for the holidays


Reminder: if we do not receive your schedule by the due date, your child will be considered a Call-In user.
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